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	John Clista
	PUC – Audit Bureau
	717-772-0317
	jclista@pa.gov

	Nathan Paul
	PUC – Audit Bureau
	717-214-8249
	npaul@pa.gov

	Deron Henry
	PUC – Audit Bureau
	717-772-0304
	dehenry@pa.gov

	Dennis Hosler
	PUC – Audit Bureau
	717-783-5000
	dehosler@pa.gov

	Gayle Nuppnau
	Bureau Small Business Opportunity (BSBO)
	717-346-3819
	gnuppnau@pa.gov

	Beth Johnson
	PPL – Regulatory Compliance
	610-774-7011
	bljohnson@pplweb.com

	Brett Reightler
	PPL – Business Operations
	610-774-2121
	bjreightler@pplweb.com

	Stephanie Vavro
	Silverpoint Consulting
	610-530-7711
	vavro@silverpointconsulting.com

	Pamela Harper
	MFR Consultants
	215-238-9270
	pharper@mfrconsultants.com

	Diana Blidaresen
	MFR Consultants
	215-238-9270
	dblidaresen@mfrconsultants.com

	Jake Schwertner
	MFR Consultants
	215-238-9270
	mschwertner@mfrconsultants.com

	Dennis Schumaker
	Schumaker & Company
	734-998-5550
	bd@schuco.com

	Michael Gaul
	Phoenix Management
	610-937-0651
	mgaul@phoenixmanagement.com

	Walter  Drabinski
	Vantage Energy Consulting, LLC
	305-394-0784
	wdrabinwski@vontageenergyconsultants.com
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	David Vondle
	Vondle & Associates, Inc.
	505-292-8961
	vondle@aol.com

	Denise Spangler
	SC & H Group, LLC
	410-785-8014
	dspangler@scandh.com

	Russell Ojers
	SC & H Group, LLC
	703-852-1181
	rojers@scandh.com

	Joseph Freiburger
	SC & H Group, LLC
	703-287-5989
	jfreiburger@scandh.com

	Michael McGarry
	Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
	864-331-0700
	mmcgarry@blueridgecs.com

	Dan Salter
	Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
	864-331-0700
	dsalter@blueridgecs.com

	Howard Solganick
	Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
	864-331-0700
	howard@energytactics.com

	Ibrahim Kalle
	Tibiri Energy Group, LLC
	302-530-1893
	ibrahimkalle@tibirienergies.com

	Warren Fischer
	QSI Consulting, Inc.
	303-722-2684
	wfischer@qsiconsulting.com

	Dave Whitman
	Sage Management Consultants
	402-564-1765
	Whitman@sageconsultants.us

	Ben Stein
	Sage Management Consultants
	518-669-1850
	steinbenj@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



